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Fony6

2422482-23
2422506-23
2425802-24
2425258-24
2420028-22
2422678-23
2424688-24
2424501-24
2418031-21
3511684-21
2424514-24
2422477-23
2424680-24
2419097-22
2424412-24
2425704-24
2422709-23
2429701-25
2424458-24
2422535-23
2424528-24
2422457-23
2419521-22
2423417-23
2422589-23
2423422-23
2424512-24
1332018-23
2422502-23
3511683-21
2424515-24
2419205-22
2422504-23
2424444-24
2422549-23
2422583-23
2419489-22
2424332-24
2419540-22
2424351-24
2422469-23
2419468-22
2424304-24
2423517-23
2424306-24
2424609-24
2423511-23
2429714-25
2424352-24
2423548-23
2424612-24
2423275-23
2424530-24
2424616-24

- O - OO0 4 2 O 2 0O A 00 2 000000 2 0 20 A0 A0 20 20 =2 a4 a4 aa aaaa a0 A 20200 - 0on

BiactaHb

354.483
354.483
367.970
350.757
350.757
368.516
358.919
358.444
356.415
358.919
358.444
354.483
358.919
355.727
354.483
368.516
367.970
354.483
354.483
354.483
358.444
354.483
350.966
358.444
350.966
358.444
358.444
358.444
354.483
358.919
358.444
358.919
354.483
354.483
354.483
354.483
350.966
350.966
350.966
350.966
354.483
350.966
350.966
351.199
350.966
351.199
351.199
354.483
350.966
351.199
351.199
365.650
358.444
351.199

Mpwnir

08:18:59
08:19:42
08:27:14
08:18:38
08:18:43
08:28:11
08:24:23
08:24:38
08:23:48
08:26:27
08:28:56
08:26:51
08:29:26
08:28:27
08:28:10
08:36:11
08:37:04
08:29:59
08:30:01
08:30:03
08:32:13
08:30:14
08:28:17
08:32:26
08:28:24
08:32:56
08:32:58
08:33:08
08:32:05
08:34:48
08:34:38
08:35:46
08:34:14
08:34:37
08:34:38
08:34:39
08:32:53
08:32:54
08:32:57
08:33:46
08:35:50
08:33:50
08:33:57
08:34:07
08:34:00
08:34:08
08:34:08
08:36:02
08:34:03
08:34:11
08:34:12
08:42:29
08:38:26
08:34:24

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10

NaepiBka-4, Big 29.06.2025 05:15:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:03:58
03:04:41
03:12:14
03:03:38
03:03:43
03:13:10
03:09:13
03:09:38
03:08:47
03:11:17
03:13:56
03:11:50
03:14:16
03:13:23
03:13:09
03:21:10
03:22:04
03:14:58
03:15:00
03:15:02
03:17:13
03:15:13
03:13:17
03:17:26
03:13:24
03:17:56
03:17:58
03:18:08
03:17:04
03:19:38
03:19:38
03:20:36
03:19:13
03:19:36
03:19:37
03:19:38
03:17:53
03:17:54
03:17:57
03:18:46
03:20:49
03:18:50
03:18:57
03:19:07
03:19:00
03:19:08
03:19:08
03:21:01
03:19:03
03:19:11
03:19:12
03:27:27
03:23:26
03:19:24

Kny6 Opeca

Ean Koed.

(kny6)

1926.89 10000  2.141
191941 9978 4283
191419 9957 6424
191010 9935 8565
1909.23  99.13  10.707
1907.76 9891  12.848
1896.87 9870  14.989
189020 9848  17.131
1887.96 9826  19.272
187637 9804 21413
184829  97.83  23.555
184787 9761  25.696
184756 9739  27.837
183949 9717  29.979
183527 9696  32.120
183190 9674  34.261
182103 9652  36.403
181817 9630  38.544
1817.86  96.09  40.685
181755 9587  42.827
1817.51 9565  44.968
181584 9543  47.109
181581 9522  49.251
181552 9500  51.392
181471 9478  53.533
181093 9457  55.675
181063 9435 57.816
1809.11 9413  59.957
179880 9391  62.099
1797.89 9370  64.240
179551 9348  66.381
178923 9326  68.522
177938  93.04  70.664
177597 9283  72.805
177582 9261  74.946
177567 9239  77.088
177360 9217  79.229
177345 9196  81.370
177300 9174  83.512
176572 9152  85.653
176521 9130  87.794
176512 91.09  89.936
176409  90.87  92.077
176379 9065 94.218
1763.65 9043  96.360
176364 9022  98.501
1763.64  90.00  100.642
176345 8978  102.784
176320 8957  104.925
176320 8935  107.066
1763.05  89.13  109.208
176259 8891 111.349
176197 8870  113.490
176128 8848  115.632

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.855 0.000
3.711 0.000
5.566 0.000
7.421 0.000
9.276 0.000
11.132 0.000
12.987 0.000
14.842 0.000
16.698 0.000
18.553 0.000
31.540 0.000
33.395 0.000
35.250 0.000
37.106 0.000
38.961 0.000
40.816 0.000
42.672 0.000
44.527 0.000
46.382 0.000
48.237 0.000
50.093 0.000
51.948 0.000
53.803 0.000
55.659 0.000
57.514 0.000
59.369 0.000
61.224 0.000
63.080 0.000
72.356 0.000
74.212 0.000
76.067 0.000
77.922 0.000
92.764 0.000
94.620 0.000
96.475 0.000
98.330 0.000
100.186 0.000
102.041 0.000
103.896 0.000
105.751 0.000
107.607 0.000
109.462 0.000
111317 0.000
113.173 0.000
115.028 0.000
116.883 0.000
118.738 0.000
120.594 0.000
122.449 0.000
124304 0.000
126.160 0.000
128.015 0.000
129.870 0.000
131.725 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Kivyk M.I.
Kivyk M.I.
Maszypok HO.B.
Lerenbcoknia LI

LLerenscoknia 1.O.
Mysunyerko C.M.

IpomeHko T.B.
Xutpuyenko C.B.
Miukyp I.T.
pomeHko A.B.
XutpuueHko B.C.
Kiuyk M.I.
'pomenko T.B.
Jlroba 1.0.
Kiuyk L.I.
Mysunyenko O.l.
Mas3ypok HO.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk LI.
Kivyk M.I.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Kiuyk M.I.
CkakyH A.C.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
CkakyH B.C.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
Xutpuyenko B.C.
XutpuueHko H.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
['pomenko T.B.
XutpuueHko H.I'.
IpomeHko B.IM.
Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH C.A.
Kiuyk M.I.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH A.C.
Typuak [.B.
CkakyH A.C.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [1.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
Mpvumk H.O.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Typuak B.O.

Kny6

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

2419625-22
2429705-25
2424435-24
2424408-24
2424415-24
2421616-22
2423433-23
2424362-24
2423493-23
2424372-24
2429506-25
2422600-23
2424658-24
2421646-22
2424418-24
2419607-22
2429706-25
2424341-24
2424359-24
00266-19
2424447-24
2421026-22
2429707-25
2419596-22
2424417-24
2423429-23
2424481-24
2424678-24
2424423-24
2424684-24
2429510-25
2424436-24
2423534-23
2415855-20
2424621-24
2424618-24
2420053-22
2424353-24
2424354-24
2424327-24
2421023-22
2424367-24
2422716-23
2429703-25
2419396-22
1943354-24
2424369-24
2521624-24
2424191-23
2424605-24
2423518-23
2424639-24
2424660-24
2422758-23
2425822-24

2260116-23

2283588-23
2420131-22
2425714-24
2417911-21
2425728-24

2421970-23
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351.199
354.483
354.483
354.483
354.483
354.483
358.444
350.966
351.199
350.966
368.516
350.966
351.199
354.483
354.483
351.199
354.483
350.966
350.966
368.516
354.483
354.483
354.483
358.444
354.483
358.444
354.483
358.919
354.483
358.919
368.516
354483
351.199
351.199
351.199
351.199
365.650
350.966
350.966
350.966
354.483
350.966
367.970
354.483
356.151
365.650
350.966
356.151
356.151
351.199
351.199
351.199
351.199
351.199
367.970

354.252

354.252
354.252
354.252
351.199
368.516

368.516

08:34:38
08:36:44
08:36:52
08:37:00
08:37:03
08:37:04
08:39:33
08:35:18
08:35:29
08:35:44
08:45:50
08:35:47
08:35:56
08:38:12
08:38:14
08:36:21
08:38:16
08:36:16
08:36:39
08:46:47
08:38:48
08:38:48
08:38:50
08:41:06
08:38:51
08:41:13
08:38:59
08:41:48
08:39:14
08:41:57
08:47:21
08:39:16
08:37:30
08:37:33
08:37:37
08:37:38
08:46:02
08:37:34
08:37:35
08:37:40
08:39:47
08:37:48
08:47:39
08:40:03
08:41:15
08:46:53
08:38:25
08:41:27
08:41:32
08:38:42
08:38:44
08:38:49
08:38:49
08:38:53
08:48:38

08:40:56

08:41:04
08:41:05
08:41:06
08:39:43
08:50:42

08:50:45

03:19:38
03:21:43
03:21:51
03:21:59
03:22:02
03:22:03
03:24:33
03:20:18
03:20:29
03:20:44
03:30:49
03:20:47
03:20:56
03:23:11
03:23:13
03:21:21
03:23:15
03:21:16
03:21:39
03:31:46
03:23:47
03:23:47
03:23:49
03:26:06
03:23:50
03:26:13
03:23:58
03:26:38
03:24:13
03:26:47
03:32:20
03:24:15
03:22:30
03:22:33
03:22:37
03:22:38
03:31:00
03:22:34
03:22:35
03:22:40
03:24:46
03:22:48
03:32:39
03:25:02
03:26:15
03:31:51
03:23:25
03:26:27
03:26:32
03:23:42
03:23:44
03:23:49
03:23:49
03:23:53
03:33:38

03:25:56

03:26:04
03:26:05
03:26:06
03:24:43
03:35:41

03:35:44

1759.22
1757.33
1756.17
1755.01
1754.58
1754.43
1752.35
1752.20
1751.76
1748.42
1748.04
1747.98
1747.84
1744.65
1744.36
1744.22
1744.07
1743.78
1740.47
1740.20
1739.51
1739.51
1739.22
1739.18
1739.08
1738.19
1737.94
1736.98
1735.82
1735.72
1735.56
1735.53
1734.32
1733.89
1733.32
1733.18
1732.94
1732.59
1732.45
1731.74
1731.15
1730.60
1730.40
1728.90
1726.79
1725.99
1725.35
172512
1724.42
172410
1723.82
1723.11
1723.11
1722.55
1722.44

1720.23

1719.11
1718.97
1718.83
1715.54
1708.60

1708.20

88.26
88.04
87.83
87.61
87.39
87.17
86.96
86.74
86.52
86.30
86.09
85.87
85.65
8543
85.22
85.00
84.78
84.57
84.35
84.13
83.91
83.70
83.48
83.26
83.04
82.83
82.61
82.39
82.17
81.96
81.74
81.52
81.30
81.09
80.87
80.65
80.43
80.22
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

117.773
119.914
122.056
124.197
126.338
128.480
130.621
132.762
134.904
137.045
139.186
141.328
143.469
145.610
147.752
149.893
152.034
154.176
156.317
158.458
160.600
162.741
164.882
167.024
169.165
171.306
173.448
175.589
177.730
179.872
182.013
184.154
186.296
188.437
190.578
192.719
194.861
197.002
199.143
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

133.581
135.436
137.291
139.147
141.002
142.857
144.712
146.568
148.423
150.278
152.134
153.989
155.844
157.699
159.555
161.410
163.265
165.121
166.976
168.831
170.686
172.542
174.397
176.252
178.108
179.963
181.818
183.673
185.529
187.384
189.239
191.095
192.950
194.805
196.660
198.516
200.371
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Typuak |.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kiuyk I.I.
Kiuyk LI.
Kiuyk B.I.

Xutpuuenko C.B.

CkakyH C.A.

Typuak |.B.

CkakyH C.A.

My3zuuenko 1.0.

CkakyH B.C.

Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk L.I.

Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk B.I.

CkakyH C.A.

CkakyH C.A.

Mys3unyenko 1.O.
Kiuyk LI.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk B.I.

XutpuueHko H.I.
Kiuyk LI.

XutpuueHko H.I.
Kiuyk L.I.

pomeHko A.B.
Kiuyk L.I.

IpomeHko B.IM.

Mys3unyerko 1.0.
Kiuyk LI

Typuak |.B.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

Ipyumk O.B.

CkakyH C.A.

CkakyH C.A.

CkakyH B.C.
Kiuyk B.I.

CkakyH C.A.

Maszypok [.HO.
Kiuyk B.I.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Mpyumk H.O.
CkakyH C.A.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak |.B.

Maszypok [.HO.
Kopotunu-®egumHsak
O.r.
PeanHsk LI
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
Typuak [.B.
Mysunyenko 1.O.

My3unyerko 1.0.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca



2429522-25
2425756-24
1941621-24
2424615-24
2429502-25
2422665-23
2218187-24
2424604-24
2421569-22
3514251-21
458902-21

2425717-24
2424366-24
2425716-24
2424763-24
2425702-24
1943332-24
2425397-24
3549229-24
2421964-23

02149-19

2419628-22
2424505-24
2423551-23
2424165-23
2425729-24
2425737-24
444607-20

2425706-24
2419386-22
2419632-22
2429513-25
3520821-22
2245735-22
2425727-24
2425713-24
2260145-23
2245741-22
2418036-21
2425233-24
2425219-24
2284135-21
1941639-24
2422392-23
2521625-24
2422679-23
2419960-22

10749-21

2425319-24
2425855-24
2726357-22
2426364-24
2422937-23
1943361-24
414369-18

2423279-23
2424750-24
1943344-24
2424153-23
3549236-24
2424670-24

2423567-23
2427499-24
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368.516
368.516
368.516
351.199
368.516
368.516
354.252
351.199
354.483
358.919
356.151
368.516
350.966
368.516
355.727
368.516
365.650
368.516
365.650
368.516
368.516
351.199
358.444
368.516
368.516
368.516
368.516
356.151
368.516
356.151
351.199
368.516
367.970
354.252
354.252
368.516
354.252
354.252
356.415
350.757
350.757
354.252
368.516
350.757
356.151
368.516
350.757
350.757
354.252
356.415
367.970
356.415
350.757
365.650
350.757
365.650
355.727
365.650
368.516
365.650
350.966

355.727
355.727

08:50:49
08:50:51
08:50:59
08:40:55
08:51:09
08:51:13
08:43:01
08:41:24
08:43:21
08:46:07
08:44:24
08:51:47
08:41:36
08:52:08
08:45:07
08:52:51
08:51:14
08:52:55
08:51:15
08:52:56
08:52:57
08:42:43
08:47:02
08:53:03
08:53:07
08:53:13
08:53:18
08:45:59
08:53:25
08:46:06
08:43:15
08:53:35
08:53:29
08:45:44
08:45:45
08:54:26
08:46:33
08:46:35
08:47:57
08:44:35
08:44:37
08:46:47
08:55:22
08:44:50
08:48:22
08:56:01
08:45:26
08:45:39
08:47:45
08:49:04
08:56:00
08:49:08
08:45:55
08:54:58
08:46:01
08:55:02
08:49:28
08:55:29
08:57:32
08:56:18
08:48:04

08:51:45
08:51:56

03:35:48
03:35:50
03:35:58
03:25:55
03:36:08
03:36:12
03:28:01
03:26:24
03:28:20
03:30:57
03:29:24
03:36:46
03:26:36
03:37:07
03:30:03
03:37:50
03:36:12
03:37:54
03:36:13
03:37:55
03:37:56
03:27:43
03:32:02
03:38:02
03:38:06
03:38:12
03:38:17
03:30:59
03:38:24
03:31:06
03:28:15
03:38:34
03:38:29
03:30:44
03:30:45
03:39:25
03:31:33
03:31:35
03:32:56
03:29:35
03:29:37
03:31:47
03:40:21
03:29:50
03:33:22
03:41:00
03:30:26
03:30:39
03:32:45
03:34:03
03:41:00
03:34.07
03:30:55
03:39:56
03:31:01
03:40:00
03:34:24
03:40:27
03:42:31
03:41:16
03:33:04

03:36:41
03:36:52

1707.68
1707.41
1706.36
1705.54
1705.04
1704.52
1703.00
1701.55
1701.52
1701.44
1700.82
1700.06
1698.77
1697.32
1693.54
1691.74
1691.26
1691.22
1691.13
1691.09
1690.96
1690.76
1690.51
1690.18
1689.67
1688.89
1688.25
1688.05
1687.35
1687.12
1686.43
1686.06
1684.20
1681.04
1680.91
1679.53
1674.55
1674.29
1673.83
1673.59
1673.33
1672.71
1672.41
1671.60
1669.20
1667.49
1666.83
1665.12
1665.11
1665.10
1665.02
1664.58
1663.01
1662.55
1662.23
1662.05
1659.18
1658.65
1656.13
1652.53
1647.21

1641.69
1640.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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w

My3zuuerko 1.O.
My3unyeHko O.l.
Mys3unyeHko 1.0.
Typuak B.O.
My3unyerko 1.O.
Mysunyerko 1.O.
PepmnHsk LI
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk LI.
['pomeHko T.B.
Bakapuyk M.I.

Mysunyerko C.M.

CkakyH C.A.

Mysunyerko C.M.

Jlroba O.B.

My3sunuerko C.M.

Mpvumk H.O.
Mys3unuenko O.l.
Mpyuymk HO.O.
Mys3unyenko 1.O.
Mysunyerko 1.0.
Typuak |.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
My3unyerko 1.O.

My3snuerko C.M.

My3unyerko 1.0.
My3zuuenko O.l.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
My3nyenko O.l.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Typuak [.B.
Mys3unyenko 1.O.
Maszypok HO.B.
Kopotuy O.T.
®epmnHsak 1.1

Mysunyerko C.M.

DepmnHsak 1.1

PepmnHsk LI

Miukyp B.T.
LWerenbcoknia L.l

LLerenbcoknin O.1.

DepmnHsak 1.1
My3unyerko 1.O.

LLlerenscokmit 1.O.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Mysunyerko C.M.
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.

LLerenbcoknia LI
Kopotuy O.T.
Miukyp T.T.
Maszypok HO.B.
Miukyp T.T.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
Mpyumk H.O.
Lerenbcoknia LI
Mpyumk KO.O.
Jlroba O.B.
Ipyumk O.B.
Mys3unyerko 1.O.
pyumk HO.O.
CkakyH A.C.

Jlroba O.B.
Jlroba 0.0.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca
Opeca



2424777-24 0 355727 08:52:10 03:37:06  1638.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlroba O.B. Opeca

2422275-23 0 354252 085131 033631 163614 000 0000 0000 0000 1  KoporuuOL. Opeca
2422270-23 1 354252 085134 033634 163576 000 0000 0000 0000 O KOPOT"';'?EA"'H”K Oaeca
2419081-22 0 355727 085236 03:37:32 163528 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Tlto6a O.B. Opeca
2422266-23 0 354252 085159 03:36:59 163262 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 KOPOTM;?"*“"'””K Oaeca
242294423 0 350757 085005 03:3505 163080 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Llerenscokuii |.O. Opeca
2425279-24 1 350757 0850:13 033513 162979 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii l.O. Opeca
2425276-24 1 350.757 08:50:17 03:35:17 1629.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokuii 1.0O. Ogpeca
2423612-23 0 354252 08:52:29 03:3729 162887 000 0000 0000 0000 2 KOPOT”;'feA“H”K Ogeca
2419609-22 0 354252 085237 03:37:37 162787 000 0000 0000 0000 6  ®eguns Ll Opeca
2422361-23 1 350757 085031 03:3531 162752 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Lllerenscokuii L. Opeca
2424459-24 1 356151 085427 033927 162292 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Bakapuyk |.B. Opeca
2419992-22 1 350757 0851:18 03:36:18 162162 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokuii O.. Opeca
242245023 0 350757 085121 033621 162125 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii l.O. Opeca
2425226-24 1 350757 0851:41 033641 161876 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Llerenscokuii L. Opeca
2425237-24 0 350757 085206 03:37:06 161565 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Lllerenscokwii L. Opeca
242244723 0 350757 085209 03:37:09 161528 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii L. Opeca
2424749-24 0 355727 085542 03:4038 161230 000 0000 0000 0000 O Tlro6a O.B. Oaeca
2419953-22 0 350757 085259 03:37:59 160910 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokuii .O. Opeca
24061-19 1 356415 08:56:41 034140 1607.89 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Miukyp F.M. Opeca
2425882-24 1 356415 085644 034143 160753 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Miukyp BIF. Opeca
2422396-23 0 350757 085320 03:3820 160652 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Llerenscokuii l.O. Opeca
2218185-24 1 354252 085532 03:4032 160634 000 0000 0000 0000 2  ®egunskll. Opeca
2422949-23 0 350757 085331 03:3831 160517 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Llerenscokuii L. Opeca
2425904-24 1 356151 0857:19 03:42:19 160200 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bakapuyk |.B. Opeca
2416632-21 1 350757 085511 03:40:11 159302 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Lllerenscokuii L. Opeca
2422390-23 1 350757 085522 03:4022 159170 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokuii l.O. Opeca
2425270-24 0 350757 085527 03:4027 159110 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii |.O. Opeca
2425227-24 0 350.757 08:55:35 03:40:35 1590.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lerenbcoknia LI Opeca
2425213-24 1 350757 085539 03:4039 158966 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokuii O.. Opeca
24647-21 1 350757 085544 03:40:44 158906 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokmii L. Opeca
2425216-24 0 350757 085603 03:41:03 158678 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokuii O.. Opeca
2425278-24 1 350757 085644 03:41:44 158189 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokuii |.O. Opeca
0029-25 0 370787 09:15:42 040042 154045 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Jlesuupka KB. Opeca

05.03.2026 04:37:30



